Bahrain AHO Breeders Show 2024

18 April 2024

YEARLING COLTS SECTION A (CLASS 4A)

RNK N° HORSE B C D E F G H Total
50 SUHAN (BH) TYPE 195 19 19 19 19 195 195 134.5
29/09/2023 Grey AA JALAL x ZEZENIA H&N 195 18.7519.25 19 18.75 195 19  133.75

1 O : MR. MUNEER ALI ABDULLA ALAALI BODY 18 |175] 18 | 18 |175] 18 | 18 125
Breoder: MR. SAYED JALAL JAAFAR MAJED LEGS 155 15.2515.2515.25 1525 15 155 107
Handler: Jalal A'ali MOVE 20 19 19 19 195 195 195 1355
SCORE: 90.82 92.5 89.5 90.590.25 90 91.5 91.5
57 GAZAL ALSROOR (BH) TYPE 195 19 19 19 19 195 195 1345
17/03/2023 Bay AA JALAL x REEM AL JABERIYEH H&N 195 18.75 19 1875 19 195 19.25 133.75
2 BODY 18 185 185 18 18 18 185 1275
Owner: MOHAMED KHALID LAHDAN LEGS 155 155 15.2515.25 145 15 15 106
Breeder: AHMED HASAN SROOR MOVE 19 185 19 185 185 195 19 132
SCORE: 90.54 91.5 90.2590.7589.5 89 91.591.25
54 SHEIKH AL JABOUR (BH) TYPE 19 185 185 185 19 19 19 131.5
28/04/2023 Grey AL GHAZI AL RASHEDIAH x JANAH AL H&N 19.2518.7518.7518.75 19 1825 19  131.75

3 JABOUR BODY 18 175 18 175 175 175 175 1235
Owner: AL JABOUR STABLE LEGS 155 145 14.7514.75 15 15 1525 104.75
Breeder: AL JABOUR STABLE MOVE 19 18 185 185 185 185 19 130
SCORE: 88.79 90.7587.2588.5 88 89 88.2589.75
56 ALYAAN AL MOHANNA (BH) TYPE 19 185 185 185 185 19 19 131
01/04/2023 Grey D MAHBOOB x RAYAN AL ZOBAIR H&N 19 18 1875 185 185 19 19  130.75

4 BODY 18 175 18 18 17,5 18 17,5 1245
Owner: Al Mohanna Stud (BH) (Bahrain) LEGS 155 1525 15 15251475 15 1475 1055
Breeder: Al Mohanna Stud (BH) (Bahrain) MOVE 185 18 18 185 185 19 185 129
SCORE: 88.68 90 87.2588.2588.7587.75 90 88.75
52 YAESUB (BH) TYPE 19 185 19 185 185 185 19 131
15/05/2023 Chestnut SG FAYLAQ x ROSE H&N 19 185 1875 185 19 185 195 13175

5 o - ALl HASAN ALI AL MADHOOB BODY 175 175 175 175 175 175 18 123
Breoder- AL HASAN ALMADHOOR LEGS 15 15.2514.75 14.75 145 1475 15 104
Handler: ALI HASAN ALI AL MADHOOB MOVE 185 18 18 18 18 18 19 127.5
SCORE: 88.18 89 87.75 88 87.2587.5 87.2590.5
53 M.H. AMEER (BH) TYPE 19 18 185 18 185 19 185 1295
04/05/2023 Grey HARIR AL-AMEER (BH) x DURAH AL H&N 18.5 17.7518.25 17.75 18.5 18.5 18.25 1275

6 g)ABR'YEMHOHSEN ABDULAMEER A. HUSAIN BODY 18 18 185 18 18 175 18 126
Bronder: MOHSEN ABDULAMEER A HUSAIN LEGS 14.7514.75 145 1475 15 15 15.25 104
Handler: QASSIM GHULAM MOVE 19 185 185 185 18 185 185 1295
SCORE: 88.07 89.25 87 88.25 87 88 885 885
55 AG SUHAIL (BH) TYPE 185 18 185 18 185 185 19 129
12/04/2023 Dark bay AMS ALFAHAD (BH) x AG SAADA H&N 18.7518.25 185 18.25 18 18 1875 1285

7 BODY 18 175 185 18 175 175 18 125
Owner: AL UGAIDAT STABLE LEGS 15.2514.25 15 145 145 14.75 145 102.75
Breeder: AL UGAIDAT STABLE MOVE 185 175 18 18 185 19 185 128
SCORE: 87.61 89 85.5 88.586.75 87 87.7588.75

B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous
Nagham, G: Mr. Al Haram Osama, H: Mr Sultan Saif Almansoori
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51 MIRAS BELLA (BH) TYPE 185 175 18 18 185 18.5 185 1275

23/05/2023 Bay AMS ALFAHAD (BH) x MIRAL BELLA H&N 18.7517.75 18 17.75 18.5 18.5 18.25 127.5

8 BODY 18 175 18 175 175 175 18 124

Owner: Ali Alrowaiei LEGS 15 15 145 14.7514.75 15 15.25 104.25

Breeder: BELLA STUD MOVE 185 18 185 18 18 185 185 128
SCORE: 87.32 88.7585.75 87 86 87.25 88 885

B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous
Nagham, G: Mr. Al Haram Osama, H: Mr Sultan Saif Almansoori
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